18th FINA World Championships 2019 D

4
r GWANGJU 2019.
FI Gwangju (KOR) .
wmmslounnwom 12 - 28 July 2019 CHAIY/IVFSSK%HIPS
Event 12 Men's 10m Platform Preliminary
19 JUL 2019 - 10:00 Haut-vol 10m - hommes Eliminatoires
Detailed Results
Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points
Rank | Name NAT No.| PP [ 31 J2] J3| Ja| J5] J6] J7| Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
1| YANG Jian CHN 307C| 3.4| 85| 85| 96| 8.5| 96| 9.0| 9.0| 90.10 2] 90.10 2] 170
407B| 3.5| 7.5| 7.5| 76| 76| 86| 7.5| 86| 78.75 5| 168.85 2| 775
5156B | 3.8| 65| 75| 7.0| 7.5| 86| 65| 7.0 81.70 3| 25055 2] 165
626B| 3.5| 95| 96| 9.0| 9.0| 85| 9.0| 85| 94.50 2| 345.05 1
207B| 3.6 8.0| #5| 75| 85| 8.0| 96| 7.5| 84.60 6| 429.65 1
109B | 4.1]| 85| 85| 80| 8.5/ 8.0| 8.0| 75| 100.45 1| 530.10 1
2 [DALEY Thomas GBR 307C| 3.4| 96| 96| 96| 9.0 9.0| 85| 9.0| 91.80 1] 91.80 1
407c| 3.2| 85| 96| 85| 96| 8.5/ 9.0/ 9.0| 84.80 2| 176.60 1
5172B| 3.6| 7.0| #5| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 65| 55| 75.60 8| 252.20 1
626B| 3.5| 86| 75| 85| 96| 8.0| 8.5| 8.5| 87.50 5| 339.70 2| 535
109C | 3.7| 78| 65| 78| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 70| 77.70| 10| 417.40 2] 1225
207B| 3.6| 90| 96| 9.0| 85| 9.0| 85| 9.0| 97.20 2| 514.60 2| 1550
3| YANG Hao CHN 407C| 32| 85| 85| 86| 85| 86| 85| 85| 81.60] =4| 8160 =4| 10.20
5253B| 3.2| 75| 8:6| 75| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 72.00| =13| 153.60 =6| 23.00
626B| 3.5| 70| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 56| 55| 76| 6825 13| 221.85 8| 30.35
307C| 34| 40| 96| 90| 95| 9.5 46| 9.0 95.20 1| 317.05 6| 28.00
207B| 3.6| 96| 96| 86| 86| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 91.80 1| 408.85 4| 20.80
109C | 3.7| 8.5| 96| 8.5| 96| 75| 8.5| 75| 94.35 3| 503.20 3| 26.90
4 [WOO Haram KOR 407C| 32| 70| 86| =5| #5| 7.5| 75| 7.5] 72.00] =6| 72.00 =6| 19.80
307C| 34| 88| 75| 8.0| 8.0| 76| 8.0| 85| 81.60 3| 153.60 =6| 23.00
207B| 3.6| 8.0| 5| #5| 7.5| 8.0| 85| 9:6| 84.60 1| 238.20 3| 14.00
626B| 3.5| 85| 75| 86| 8.0| 76| 8.0| 8.0| 84.00 6| 322.20 3| 2285
109C | 3.7| #5| 85| 86| 8.0| 5| 75| 8.0| 86.95| =3| 409.15 3| 2050
5156B | 3.8| 65| 6.5 76| 6.5| 76| 7.0| 68| 76.00 9| 485.15 4| 44.95
5 | BONDAR Aleksandr RUS 407C| 32| 75| 75| 75| 7.5] 76| =8| 7.0] 7040 =12] 70.40| =12 21.40
307C| 3.4| 75| 76| 75| 7.5| 76| 7.0| 7.5| 74.80| 11| 145.20 9| 31.40
626B| 3.5| 8:0| 8:0| 86| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 84.00 2| 229.20 7| 23.00
207B| 3.6| 40| 85| 85| 8.5\ 8.5| 8.5| 76| 91.80 3| 321.00 4| 24.05
109C | 3.7| #5| 76| 86| 75| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 86.95| =3| 407.95 5| 21.70
52558 | 3.6| 70| 66| 7.0| 7.0| 75| 7.0| 65| 75.60| =10| 483.55 5| 4655
6 | AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 407C| 32| 96| 86| 85| 85| 8.5/ 96| 85| 81.60] =4| 8160 =4| 10.20
307C| 3.4| 86| 75| 75| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 76.50 7| 158.10 4| 1850
107B| 3.0| 75| 86| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 8.0| 72.00| 10| 230.10 5| 22.10
207C| 3.3| 96| 85| 95/ 9.0| 9.0 85| 9.0/ 89.10 4] 319.20 5| 25.85
626C| 3.3| 86| 8.5| 96| 86| 8.5/ 8.0| 96| 82.50 8| 401.70 6| 27.95
5255B | 3.6| 65| 70| 6:6| 6.5| 70| 6.5| 7.0| 72.00| =15| 473.70 6| 56.40
7 | GARCIA NAVARRO Ivan MEX 109C | 3.7| 75| 75| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 7.5| 83.25 3| 8325 3| 855
6245D | 3.6| 65| 78| #8| 7.0| 70| 70| =5 7560 =8| 158.85 3| 17.75
407C| 3.2| 85| 86| 75| 8.0| 75| 7.5/ 8.0] 75.20 9| 234.05 4| 1815
207B| 3.6| 70| 65| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 7.0| 86| 79.20 9| 31325 7| 31.80
307C| 3.4| 75| 75| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 76| 7.5| 76.50| 11| 389.75 7| 39.90
5156B | 3.8| 65| 70| 65| 70| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0 79.80 6| 469.55 7| 6055
8 | SEREDA Oleksii UKR 107B| 3.0| 65| 60| 66| 6.5| 6.5| 76| 6.5| 58.50| =32| 5850| =32| 33.30
305C| 2.8| 7.5| 8:6| 76| 7.5| 8:6| 76| 8.0| 64.40| 26| 122.90 26| 53.70
207C| 3.3| 85| 86| 8:6| 85| 8.0 8.0| 8.5/ 80.85 5| 203.75 13| 4845
407C| 3.2| 96| 8.5| 8.5| 96| 8:6| 86| 8.5| 81.60 7| 285.35 8| 59.70
6243D| 3.2| 85| 96| 96| 9.0/ 9.0| 9.0| 95| 86.40 5| 371.75 8| 57.90
5253B | 3.2| 75| 7.5| 8:6| 70| 86| 8.0| 80| 7520| 12| 446.95 8| 83.15
9 | DINSMORE David USA 407C| 32| #=5| 75| 75| #5| 7.5| 75| 7.5] 72.00] =6| 72.00 =6| 19.80
6245D | 3.6| 86| 5| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 65| 81.00 4| 153.00 8| 23.60
307C| 34| 75| 76| 70| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 76.50 7| 229.50 6| 2270
207B| 3.6| 40| 4.0| 35| 4.0| 4.0| 45| 56| 4320| 33| 27270 11| 7235
109C | 3.7| 88| #5| #5| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 83.25 7| 355.95 9| 73.70
5255B | 3.6| 70| 75| 86| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5 81.00 5| 436.95 9| 93.15
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Detailed Results

Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points

Rank | Name NAT No.| PP [ 31 J2] J3| Ja| J5] J6] J7| Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
10 | RIENDEAU Vincent CAN 107B| 3.0| 86| 76| 8.0| 75| 85| 8.0| 7.5| 7050 11| 70.50 1] 21.30
207C| 3.3| 75| 76| 76| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 69.30| 18| 139.80 13| 36.80

626C| 3.3| 65| 6.5| 76| 76| 66| 7.0 6.5| 66.00] 17| 20580| =11| 46.40

407C| 32| 65| 65| 76| 7.0| 6.5| 6.5| 75| 64.00| =14| 269.80 13| 75.25

307C | 3.4| 76| 65| 65| 76| 6.5/ 6.5/ 7.0/ 68.00| 16| 337.80 11| 91.85

52538 | 3.2| 75| 75| 7.5| 76| 76| 7.0| 75| 7040| 20| 408.20 10| 121.90

11 | WILLIAMS Noah GBR 6245D | 3.6| 55| 6.0| 55| 55| 65| 6.0| 76| 63.00] =26 63.00] =26| 28.80
2078 | 3.6| 76| 76| 75| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 70| 7560| =8| 138.60 15| 38.00

407C| 32| 75| 76| 75| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 67.20| =14| 205.80| =11| 46.40

307C| 3.4| 56| 56| 5.0| 5.0| 55| 66| 5.0/ 51.00] 29| 256.80 14| 88.25

100C| 3.7| 78| 7.0| 7.0| 75| 66| 65| 65| 75.85| 12| 332.65 12| 97.00

52558 | 3.6| 76| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 65| 6.5| 73.80| =13| 406.45 11| 123.65

12 [ LOSCHIAVO Brandon | USA 407C| 3.2| 65| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 75| 75| 7.0| 67.20| =18| 67.20| =18| 24.60
6245D | 3.6| 45| 45| 45| 45| 46| 46| 56| 4860 40| 115.80 35| 60.80

307c| 3.4 | 86| 86| 8.0 8.0| 85| 75| 8.0/ 81.60 4| 197.40 17| 54.80

207B| 3.6| 56| 5.0 5.0| 45| 45| 50| 55| 54.00| =25| 251.40| =17| 93.65

100C| 3.7| 85| 86| 75| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 75| 88.80 2| 340.20 10| 89.45

52558 | 3.6| 6.0| 55| 5.5| 5.5| 65| 65| 56| 61.20] 27| 401.40 12| 128.70

13 [MIALIN Igor RUS 407C| 32| 7.0| 75| 65| 65| 75| 7.5 7.0| 68.80| 15| 68.80 15| 23.00
100C| 3.7| 86| 86| 86| 8.0| 8.0 96| 8.0 88.80 1| 157.60 5| 19.00

307C| 3.4|6.0| 6.0| 56| 6.0| 65| 45| 65| 6120 24| 218.80 9| 33.40

207C| 3.3| 66| 55| 65| 65| 6.0| 6.5| 6.5| 62.70| 18| 281.50 9| 6355

52558 | 3.6| 46| 35| 4.0 4.0| 35| 45| 3.5| 41.40| 39| 322.90 13| 106.75

6245D | 3.6| 66| 7.0 65| 7.0| 75| 7.0 86| 7560 =10| 398.50 13| 131.60

14 | SOUZA FILHO Isaac | BRA 407C| 3.2| 76| 76| 6.5| 66| 66| 6.0] 6.5| 60.80| =30| 60.80| =30| 31.00
207C| 3.3| 66| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 65| 59.40| =32| 120.20 31| 56.40

6245D | 3.6| 66| 55| 66| 55| 55| 55| 55| 59.40| 25| 179.60 25| 72.60

307C| 3.4| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 56| 55| 65| 55| 59.50| 21| 239.10 24| 105.95

100C | 3.7| 76| 75| 65| 88| 7.0| 7.5 7.5| 81.40 9| 32050 15| 109.15

52558 | 3.6| 76| 75| 76| 75| 7.0| 7.0| 7.5| 77.40 8| 397.90 14| 132.20

15 | QUINTERO DIAZ Rafael| PUR 5253B| 3.2| 60| 65| 6.5| 6.0| 55| 6.5| 76| 60.80| =30| 60.80| =30| 31.00
6243D | 32| 66| 65| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 76| 6.5| 62.40| 28| 12320| =23| 53.40

407C| 32| 86| 86| 75| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0 76.80 6| 200.00 16| 52.20

109C | 3.7| 75| 65| 7.0| 65| 75| 7.5 7.5| 81.40 8| 281.40 10| 63.65

207C| 3.3| 36| 35| 3.5| 3.5| 3.5| 36| 46| 3465 43| 316.05 18| 113.60

307c| 34| 86| 86| 75| 85| 8.0/ 8.0/ 8.0| 81.60 4| 397.65 15| 132.45

16 | MASSENBERG Lou GER 6243D | 3.2| 76| 7.0| 75| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 66| 67.20] =18| 67.20] =18| 24.60
1078 | 3.0| 75| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 65| 76| 67.50| 20| 134.70 18| 41.90

207C| 3.3| 65| 66| 5.5| 6.0| 45| 56| 6.0| 57.75| =27| 192.45 19| 59.75

407C| 32| 76| 65| 65| 76| 6.5| 7.0| 6.5| 64.00| =14| 256.45 15| 88.60

307C| 3.4| 66| 65| 65| 66| 6.5/ 6.5/ 6.5| 66.30| 18| 322.75 14| 106.90

52538 | 3.2| 75| 75| 7.5| 76| 7.5| 7.5| 76| 72.00| =15| 394.75 16| 135.35

17 |[ROUSSEAU Cassiel | AUS 5253B| 3.2| 65| 65| 6.5| 76| 6.5| 76| 7.0| 64.00| =23| 64.00| =23| 27.80
6243D | 3.2| 55| 65| 65| 6.5| 66| 6.0| 6.5| 60.80| 31| 124.80 21| 51.80

207C| 3.3| 65| 75| 66| 6.5| 6.5 55| 6.5| 64.35| 20| 189.15 20| 63.05

307C| 3.4| 65| 66| 65| 6.5/ 6.5/ 6.5| 76| 66.30| 13| 255.45 16| 89.60

407C| 32| 65| 66| 66| 65| 6.0| 6.5 6.5| 60.80| =23| 316.25 17| 113.40

109c| 3.7| 78| 78| 75| 68| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 77.70 7| 393.95 17| 136.15

18 | BERLIN REYES Kevin | MEX 407C| 3.2| 65| 76| 65| 6.5| 76| 6.5 7.0| 64.00| =23| 6400| =23| 27.80
626C | 3.3| 76| 75| 65| 7.0| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 66.00] 24| 130.00 20| 46.60

307C| 34| 65| 6.5| 66| 66| 6.5/ 6.0| 76| 6460 19| 194.60 18| 57.60

2078 | 3.6| 56| 45| 55| 5.0| 66| 55| 50| 55.80| 23| 250.40 20| 94.65

109C | 3.7| 55| 55| 65| 65| 6.0| 6.5 46| 66.60| 17| 317.00 16| 112,65

52558 | 3.6| 76| 65| 65| 7.0| 75| 7.0/ 6.5| 73.80| =13| 390.80 18| 139.30
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18th FINA World Championships 2019 D

4
r GWANGJU 2019.
FI Gwangju (KOR) .
wmmslounnwom 12 - 28 July 2019 CHAIY/IVFSSK%HIPS
Event 12 Men's 10m Platform Preliminary
19 JUL 2019 - 10:00 Haut-vol 10m - hommes Eliminatoires
Detailed Results
Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points
Rank | Name NAT No.| PP [ 31 J2] J3| Ja| J5] J6] J7| Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
19 | VILLA CASTANEDA coL 5253B | 3.2| 55| 60| 5.5| 6:8| 50| 6.0] 6.0] 56.00] 37| 56.00 37| 35.80
Sebastian 407C| 3.2| #5| #6| #6| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 67.20| =21| 123.20 =23| 53.40
626B| 3.5| 55| 6:0| 55| 55| 5.5| 56| 55| 57.75| =27| 180.95 23| 71.25
107B| 3.0| 78| 7.0| 75| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 5| 63.00| 17| 243.95 21| 101.10
207C| 3.3| 66| 76| 76| 66| 7.0| 6.5| 6.5| 66.00| 19| 309.95 20| 119.70
307C| 3.4| 76| 70| 70| 75| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 71.40| =18| 381.35 19| 148.75
20 | HATTIE Bryden CAN 107B| 3.0| 75| 80| 7.5| 75| 76| 85| 75| 67.50| =16| 67.50| =16| 24.30
407C| 3.2| 86| 86| 8.0| 85| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 76.80 6| 144.30 11| 32.30
3058 | 3.0| 45| 3:0| 36| 3.5| 45| 3.5/ 3.5| 31.50| 44| 175.80 29| 76.40
6243D| 3.2| 85| 86| 75| 75| 7.5/ 8.0| 8.0| 75.20| 10| 251.00 19| 94.05
207C| 3.3| 65| 65| 6:6| 6.5| 55| 6.0| 6.5 62.70| 22| 313.70 19| 115.95
5253B | 3.2| 65| 70| 6:6| 6.5| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 65.60| =22| 379.30 20| 150.80
21| BARTHEL Timo GER 6245D | 3.6| 6:6] 65| 6.0| 65| 6.0] 55| 6.0] 64.80] 22| 64.80 22| 27.00
407C| 32| #5| 75| 75| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 72.00| =13| 136.80 16| 39.80
109C| 3.7| 36| 3.0| 35| 25| 3.0/ 3.0| 28| 33.30| 43| 170.10 34| 8210
207C| 3.3| 68| 6.0| 65| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 59.40| 22| 229.50 27| 115.55
5253B | 3.2| 65| 76| 76| 6.5| 7.0| 7.0| 66| 6560| 20| 295.10 23| 134.55
307C| 34| 76| 65| 7.0| 75| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 71.40| =18| 366.50 21/ 163.60
22 | PARADZIK Vinko SWE 407C| 32| 55| 66| 55| 56| 66 55| 6.0| 54.40| 40| 54.40 40| 37.40
6245D | 3.6| 55| 45| 56| 5.0| 5.0| 5.0| 55| 54.00| 37| 108.40 40| 68.20
107B| 3.0| 65| 76| 65| 70| 6.5| 7.0| 7.0| 61.50| 23| 169.90 35| 82.30
207B| 3.6| 66| 70| 6.5| 66| 6.0| 7.0| 5| 7020| 12| 240.10 23| 104.95
307C| 34| 65| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 86| 75| 6.5| 69.70| 15| 309.80 21| 119.85
5337D| 3.4| 55| 56| 5.5| 66| 40| 55| 55| 56.10| =30| 365.90 22| 164.20
23 | MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 107B| 3.0| 65| 65| 6.5 6.5| 60| 6:6| 6.5| 58.50| =32| 5850| =32| 33.30
2058 | 2.9| 66| 55| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 5220 38| 110.70 38| 65.90
624B| 2.8| 75| 70| 65| 65| 7.0| 6.5 6.5| 56.00| 30| 166.70 36| 85.50
305C| 2.8| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 65| 6.0| 65 50.40| =30| 217.10 33| 127.95
5253B | 3.2| 65| 66| 76| 76| 6.5| 7.0| 6.5| 64.00| 21| 281.10 28| 148.55
407C| 3.2| 65| 70| 70| 66| 7.0| 7.0| 6.5| 65.60| =22| 346.70 23| 183.40
24 | VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 6243D| 3.2| 76| 7.0| 75| 7.0| 55| 65| 6.5] 6560 21| 65.60 21| 26.20
407C| 3.2| 45| 56| 45| 56| 45| 45| 45| 4320 44| 108.80 39| 67.80
207C| 3.3| 65| 76| 6.5| 60| 6.5 66| 6.0| 62.70| 21| 171.50 31| 80.70
107B| 3.0| 70| 65| 70| 6.5| 7.0| 7.0| 66| 61.50| 20| 233.00 26| 112.05
305C| 2.8| 76| 76| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 58.80| 26| 291.80 24| 137.85
5253B | 3.2| 55| 55| 5.5| 66| 66| 6.0| 55| 54.40| =33| 346.20 24| 183.90
25 | RUVALCABA Jose DOM 5253B| 3.2| 75| 70| 7.0| 65| 7.0] 75| 7.0] 67.20] =18 67.20| =18| 24.60
407C| 32| 76| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 65| 67.20| =21| 134.40 19| 42.20
109C| 3.7| 66| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 55| 55| 6.0| 66.60| 16| 201.00 14| 51.20
6245D | 3.6| 45| 45| 45| 6:6| 46| 66| 5.0| 50.40| =30| 251.40| =17| 93.65
307C| 34| 35| 3.5| 3:6| 40| 46| 3.0| 26| 34.00| 44| 285.40 26| 144.25
207B| 3.6| 55| 5.5| 50| 56| 5.0/ 5.0| 66| 55.80| 32| 341.20 25| 188.90
26 | SERBIN Oleh UKR 407C| 32| 75| 7.5| 65| 7=6| 7.5| 75| 88| 72.00] =6| 72.00 =6| 19.80
207C| 3.3| 45| 46| 35| 45| 45| 4.0| 45| 42.90| 45| 114.90 37| 61.70
307C| 3.4| 35| 40| 3.5| 40| 4.0| 36| 35| 37.40| 41| 152.30 41| 99.90
107B| 3.0| 56| 66| 6.0| 45| 6.0| 65/ 6.0| 54.00| =25| 206.30 39| 138.75
6243D| 3.2| 6.0| 55| 65| 76| 6.5| 6.5 55| 60.80| =23| 267.10 30| 162.55
5253B | 3.2| 75| 86| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 7.5| 72.00| =15| 339.10 26| 191.00
27 | ORTEGA SERNA Victor | COL 5253B| 3.2| 70| 7.0| 65| 6.5| 6.5 6:6] 75| 64.00| =23| 64.00] =23| 27.80
107B| 3.0| 6:6| 76| 6:6| 6.5| 76| 6.5/ 6.5| 5850 34| 122.50 28| 54.10
626C | 3.3| 45| 56| 45| 55| 4.5 5.0/ 50| 47.85| 37| 170.35 33| 81.85
407C| 3.2| 46| 45| 46| 4.0| 40| 45| 58| 40.00| =37| 210.35 38| 134.70
207C| 3.3| 76| 76| 7.0| 5| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 72.60| =13| 282.95 27| 146.70
307C| 3.4| 55| 50| 60| 55| 56| 66| 55| 56.10| =30| 339.05 27| 191.05
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Detailed Results

Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points
Rank | Name NAT No.| PP [ 31 J2] J3| Ja| J5] J6] J7| Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
28 | ARIZA Oscar VEN 107B| 3.0| 76| 76| 7.0] 7.0] =5| 5| 7.0] 63.00] =26] 63.00] =26 28.80
407C| 3.2| #5| #5| 7.5| 86| 86| 7.5| 7.5/ 72.00| =13| 135.00 17| 41.60
5253B| 3.2| 65| 76| 65| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 6.5| 65.60 18| 200.60 15| 51.60
6243D | 3.2| 65| 75| 75| 78| 7.5| 7.0| 7.5 70.40 11| 271.00 12| 74.05
207C| 3.3| 3.5| 30| 3.5| 46| 4.0| 25| 45| 36.30 40| 307.30 22| 122.35
307C| 3.4| 36| 25| 25| 35| 2.5| 2.5| 3.0] 27.20 46| 334.50 28| 195.60
29 | EZZAT Youssef EGY 107B| 3.0| 66| 6:6] 6.0] 65| 65| 6.5 6.5| 57.00] =35| 57.00] =35| 34.80
407C| 3.2| 65| 66| 78| 6.5| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 65.60 25| 122.60 27| 54.00
207C| 3.3| 56| 60| 5.5| 66| 6.0 56| 6.0| 57.75| =27| 180.35 24| 71.85
307C| 3.4| 4.5| 55| 4.5| 4.5| 35| 58| 46| 45.90 32| 226.25 28| 118.80
6142D | 3.1| 46| 58| 66| 55| 5.0| 5.5| 5.5| 49.60 31| 275.85 29| 153.80
5253B| 3.2| 35| 5.0| 45| 65| 5.5| 65| 6.0| 52.80| =35| 328.65 29| 201.45
30 | JABILLIN Jellson MAS 107B| 3.0| 66| 5.5| 56| 56| 5.5| 68| 6.0] 51.00 41| 51.00 41| 40.80
407C| 3.2| 75| 86| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 7.5/ 72.00| =13| 123.00 25| 53.60
305C| 2.8| 6.5| 6.5| 66| 6.5| 75| 68| 76| 54.60 31| 177.60 27| 74.60
207C| 3.3| 36| 35| 3.5| 3.5| 3.0| 46| 25| 33.00 41| 210.60 37| 134.45
6243D | 3.2| 50| 55| 66| 5.5| 66| 6.0| 55| 54.40 29| 265.00 32| 164.65
5253B| 3.2| 75| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 76| 66| 62.40| =25| 327.40 30| 202.70
31| MERINO ROIG Yoan CUB 407Cc| 3.2 75| 75| 7.5] 7.5| 65 76| 7.0] 7040] =12| 7040 =12] 21.40
109C | 3.7| 78| 66| 75| 7.0| 68| 6.0| 7.0| 74.00 12| 144.40 10| 32.20
5253B| 3.2| 7.0| 75| 7.5| 86| 65| 6:6| 6.5 67.20| =14| 211.60 10| 40.60
305C| 2.8| 35| 35| 4.0| 3.5| 3.5| 45| 56| 30.80 43| 242.40 22| 102.65
6243D | 3.2| 45| 45| 45| 58| 4.5| 40| 66| 43.20| =36 285.60 25| 144.05
207C| 3.3| 46| 35| 45| 4.0| 45| 4.0| 45| 41.25 43| 326.85 31| 203.25
32 | CHAN Jonathan SGP 107B| 3.0| 65| 6:6] 6.0] 65| 55| 6.5 6.0] 55.50] =38| 5550 =38 36.30
407C| 3.2| 78| 76| 68| 6.5| 6.5| 6:8| 7.0| 64.00 27| 119.50 32| 57.10
6243D | 3.2| 55| 48| 55| 5.5| 5.0| 5.5| 46| 51.20 33| 170.70 32| 81.50
305C| 2.8| 45| 5.0| 45| 4.5| 55| 66| 55| 42.00| =35| 212.70 34| 132.35
207C| 3.3| 35| 50| 4.5| 4.5| 58| 4.5| 46| 44.55 35| 257.25 36| 172.40
5253B| 3.2| 6:8| 76| 7.0| 66| 75| 7.0| 6.5| 65.60| =22| 322.85 32| 207.25
33| PARDESHI Siddharth | IND 107B| 3.0 65| 86| 75| 7.5] 86| 7.5] 8.0] 69.00 14| 69.00 14| 22.80
Bajrang 407C| 3.2| #5| 86| #6| 7.5| 65| 7.5| 7.0| 70.40 17| 139.40 14| 37.20
207B| 3.6| 28| 25| 26| 2.0| 25| 2.0 2.0| 21.60 47| 161.00 40| 91.20
6243D | 3.2| 45| 55| 5.5| 58| 5.5| 68| 5.0| 51.20 28| 212.20 35| 132.85
305B| 3.0| 48| 55| 56| 45| 5.0| 5.0/ 5.0 45.00 34| 257.20 37| 172.45
5253B| 3.2| 55| 65| 68| 6.5| 70| 6.5| 6.5| 62.40| =25| 319.60 33| 210.50
34 | GIOVANNINI Riccardo | ITA 305C | 2.8| 35| 36| 45| 35] 3.0] 3.0{ 3.0] 25.20 47| 25.20 47| 66.60
107B| 3.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 5| #5| 65| 6.5| 61.50 29| 86.70 46| 89.90
407C| 3.2| 58| 55| 55| 56| 5.5| 5.0| 5.0/ 49.60 36| 136.30 46| 115.90
626C| 3.3| 55| 50| 65| 5.5| 45| 5.0| 5.5| 52.80 27| 189.10 42| 155.95
207C| 3.3| #5| #0| #5| 65| 7.5| 7.5| 7.0| 72.60| =13| 261.70 34| 167.95
5253B| 3.2| 65| 65| 68| 6.0| 6.0 6.0 56| 57.60 29| 319.30 34| 210.80
35 | HARUTYUNYAN ARM 407C| 3.2]| 75| 7.5| 88| 7.5| 7.5] 76| =B 72.00 = 72.00 =6| 19.80
Vladimir 107B| 3.0| 66| 58| 56| 5.5| 5.5| 5.5| 65| 49.50 39| 121.50 29| 55.10
207B| 3.6| 4.5| 46| 50| 45| 56| 5.0| 46| 50.40| =34| 171.90 30| 80.30
6243D | 3.2| 66| 76| 6.5| 68| 6.5| 70| 7.0| 64.00| =14| 235.90 25| 109.15
307C| 3.4| 36| 3.0| 35| 3.0| 3.0| 25| 46| 30.60| =45| 266.50 31| 163.15
5255B | 3.6| 58| 45| 5.0| 55| 45| 4.5| 5.0| 52.20 37| 318.70 35| 211.40
36 | RAMOS RODRIGUEZ | CUB 107C| 2.7] 85| 85| 86| 86| 8.5 85| 8.0] 67.50] =16] 67.50] =16] 24.30
Carlos 407C| 3.2| 88| 86| 75| 8.0| 8.0| #5| 7.5| 75.20 10| 142.70 12| 33.90
207C| 3.3| 35| 35| 3.5| 46| 46| 3.5| 4.0| 36.30 42| 179.00 26| 73.20
5253B| 3.2| 35| 4.0| 45| 35| 4.0| 56| 4.5| 40.00| =37| 219.00| =30| 126.05
6241B| 2.7| 58| 56| 55| 5.0| 65| 55| 5.5| 43.20| =36| 262.20 33| 167.45
305C | 2.8| 56| 65| 55| 5.5| 6.0| 65| 6.5| 50.40 39| 312.60 36| 217.50
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WATER 1S OUR WORLD

Event 12

19 JUL 2019 - 10:00

18th FINA World Championships 2019

Haut-vol 10m - hommes

Gwangju (KOR)

12 - 28 July 2019

Men's 10m Platform

e

GWANGJU 2019.

Fina

WORLD

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Preliminary

Eliminatoires

Detailed Results

Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points
Rank | Name NAT No.| PP [ 31 J2] J3| Ja| J5] J6] J7| Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
37 | FIGUEREDO PEREIRA | BRA 107B| 3.0| 55| 45| 65| 6.0| 56| 65| 50| 4950 42| 4950 42| 42.30
Kawan 407C| 32| 66| 55| 6.0| 6.0 55| 55| 65| 56.00| 36| 105.50 42| 71.10
305C | 2.8| 76| 76| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 75| 7.0| 58.80| 26| 164.30 37| 87.90
207C| 3.3| 56| 55| 66| 55| 55| 55| 56| 54.45| 24| 21875 32| 126.30
614B | 2.4| 56| 56| 5.0| 55| 45| 50| 50| 36.00| 41| 254.75 38| 174.90
52538 | 3.2| 55| 55| 66| 5.5| 66| 5.5/ 6.0| 54.40| =33| 300.15 37| 220.95
38 | KIM Yeongtaek KOR 107B| 3.0| 50| 65| 55| 45| 50| 55| 45| 46.50| =43| 4650| =43| 4530
407C| 32| 76| 75| 75| 75| 7.0 65| 7.0| 68.80| 19| 115.30 36| 61.30
2078 | 3.6| 65| 55| 66| 6.5| 76| 6.5/ 6.0| 68.40| 12| 183.70 21| 68.50
626B | 3.5| 35| 35| 3.5| 45| 3.5/ 46| 40| 3850| 39| 222.20 29| 122.85
307C| 3.4| 36| 3.0| 3.0| 3.0| 25| 35| 45| 30.60| =45| 252.80 40| 176.85
51568 | 3.8| 4.0 3.5| 56| 45| 36| 45| 26| 4560| 41| 298.40 38| 231.70
39| SARGSYAN Lev ARM 107B| 3.0| 76| 66| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 55| 6.5| 55.50| =38| 55.50| =38| 36.30
6245D | 3.6| 45| 6.0| 5.5 56| 65| 55| 65| 61.20] 30| 116.70 34| 59.90
207B| 3.6| 46| 45| 36| 45| 45| 40| 56| 46.80| 38| 163.50 38| 88.70
307C| 3.4| 45| 45| 15| 2.0| 1.5| 25| 25| 17.00| 45| 180.50 43| 164.55
52558 | 3.6| 4.5| 46| 50| 46| 40| 56| 45| 46.80| 33| 227.30 46| 202.35
407C| 32| 75| 75| 76| 76| 75| 7.0 7.0| 68.80| 21| 296.10 39| 234.00
20 | BROWN Nathan NZL 626C | 3.3| 50| 45| 46| 56| 45| 45| 50| 46.20| 45| 46.20 45| 45.60
5154B | 3.3| 68| 55| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 59.40| =32| 105.60 41| 71.00
307C| 34| 75| 7.0| 65| 65| 75| 7.0/ 7.0| 7140 11| 177.00 28| 75.20
107B| 3.0| 45| 46| 45| 56| 56| 45| 5.0 42.00| =35| 219.00| =30/ 126.05
407C| 32| 48| 46| 35| 40| 36| 35| 35| 3520| 42| 254.20 39| 175.45
207C | 3.3| 46| 46| 45| 40| 45| 40| 40| 3960 44| 293.80 40| 236.30
21 | POPOVICI Constantin__| ROU 6243D | 3.2| 7-5| 75| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 65| 72.00| =6| 72.00 =6| 19.80
107B| 3.0| 45| 55| 55| 5.0| 5.0| 5.5| 45| 46.50| 42| 118.50 33| 58.10
307C| 3.4| 45| 45| 46| 45| 40| 35| 55 4420 40| 162.70 39| 89.50
2078 | 3.6| +5| +5| 26| +6| 1.5/ 1.5/ 15| 1620| 46| 178.90 45| 166.15
4058 | 2.8| 65| 76| 65| 6.5/ 6.5| 6.5| 76| 54.60| 27| 233.50 44| 196.15
52538 | 3.2| 65| 66 66| 6.0| 65| 6.5/ 6.0| 59.20| 28| 202.70 41| 237.40
42 [COZMA Catalin ROU 107B| 3.0| 6.0| 55| 65| 55| 6.5| 76| 6.5| 57.00| =35| 57.00| =35| 34.80
407C| 32| 76| 75| 76| 7.0| 75| 7.0 7.0| 67.20| =21| 124.20 22| 52.40
207C| 3.3| 25| 45| 36| 2.5| 2.5| 2.5| 35| 2475 46| 148.95 42| 103.25
5253B | 3.2| 66| 6.5| 6.5| 76| 76| 6.5| 68| 6240| 19| 211.35 36| 133.70
307C| 3.4| 2.5| 26| 26| 36| 2.0| 2.5| 36| 23.80| 47| 235.15 42| 194.50
6243D | 3.2| 55| 55| 55| 55| 55| 56| 66| 52.80] =35| 287.95 42| 242.15
243 | TSIRIKOS Athanasios | GRE 107B| 3.0| 66| 65| 76| 6.5| 76| 7.0 7.0| 6150 29| 61.50 29| 30.30
2058 | 2.9| 45| 46| 45| 46| 45| 40| 45| 37.70| 46| 99.20 43| 77.40
614B | 2.4| 66| 65| 76| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 6.5| 4440| 39| 143.60 44| 108.60
305C | 2.8| 36| 35| 46| 46| 3.5| 40| 40| 3220 42| 175.80 46| 169.25
407C| 32| 6.0| 65| 55| 65| 6.5| 6.5/ 55| 60.80| =23| 236.60 41| 193.05
52538 | 3.2| 56| 5.0| 66| 5.0| 45| 66| 55| 4960| 40| 286.20 43| 243.90
44 | LEWANDOWSKI Conrad| THA 107B| 3.0| 56| 45| 56| 56| 50| 5.0| 5.0 45.00| 46| 45.00 46| 46.80
305C | 2.8| 55| 55| 55| 55| 55| 45| 66| 4620 43| 91.20 45| 85.40
4058 | 2.8| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 76| 55| 65| 50.40| =34| 141.60 45| 110.60
207C| 3.3| 35| 46| 40| 45| 35| 40| 35| 37.95| 40| 17955 44| 165.50
6243D| 3.2| 55| 56| 66| 55| 56| 66| 55| 52.80| 30| 232.35 45| 197.30
52538 | 3.2| 55| 55| 5.5| 5.5| 56| 50| 46| 51.20] 38| 283.55 44| 246.55
45 [ISHAK Mohab EGY 107B| 3.0| 65| 76| 76| 66| 7.0| 7.0 7.0| 63.00] =26| 63.00] =26| 28.80
5154B | 3.3| 65| 55| 66| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 55| 57.75| 35| 120.75 30| 55.85
407C| 32| 66| 65| 6.5| 76| 6.5| 6.5| 55| 62.40| 22| 183.15 22| 69.05
626C | 3.3| 26| 45| 25| 2.0| 2.0| 2.0| 25| 19.80| 44| 202.95 40| 142.10
207C| 3.3| 55| 55| 55| 5.5| 56| 66| 55| 54.45| 28| 257.40 35| 172.25
307C| 3.4| 45| 46| 45| 1.5/ 46| 1.5/ 1.0| 1360| 47| 271.00 45| 259.10
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WATER 1S OUR WORLD

Event 12

19 JUL 2019 - 10:00

18th FINA World Championships 2019 *>&=>
] WANG]JU 2019.
Gwangju (KOR) .
12-28 July 2019 CHAIY/IVFSSK%HIPS
Men's 10m Platform Preliminary
Haut-vol 10m - hommes Eliminatoires

Detailed Results

Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Rank | Name NAT No.| PP 917 J2[ 43| J4[ J5] J6] J7] Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
46 | MARKSIN Thitipoom THA 107B| 3.0| 5.0| 5.0| 45| 55| 55| 45| 5.5| 46.50| =43| 46.50 =43 | 45.30
407C| 3.2| 45| 66| 46| 5.0/ 5.0| 5.0| 55| 48.00 41 94.50 44| 82.10
305C | 2.8| 76| 65| 55| 55| 6.5| 6.0| 6.5| 53.20 32| 147.70 43| 104.50
207C| 3.3| 36| 45| 35| 4.0| 56| 45| 45| 4290 34| 190.60 41| 154.45
5253B| 3.2| 45| 45| 4.5| 56| 56| 45| 45| 43.20| =36| 233.80 43| 195.85
6243D | 3.2| 25| 40| 46| 3.5| 3.5| 4.0 26| 35.20 45| 269.00 46 | 261.10
47 | GOMEZ Frandiel DOM 407C| 3.2| 6.0| 65| 55| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 57.60 34| 57.60 34| 34.20
207C| 3.3| 25| 25| 2.5| 26| 36| 25| 25| 24.75 47| 82.35 47| 94.25
6243D | 3.2| 35| 36| 35| 3:6| 3.5| 3.0| 3.0| 30.40 45| 112.75 47| 139.45
307C| 3.4| 45| 1.5 1.5| 25| 1.5| 36| +6| 15.30 47| 128.05 471 217.00
107B| 3.0| 56| 55| 55| 56| 5.5| 5.5| 5.5 49.50 32| 177.55 47| 252.10
5154B | 3.3| 45| 46| 40| 4.0] 4.5| 56| 4.5| 42.90 42| 220.45 47| 309.65
Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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